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The score is 50/100

SEO Content

Title Top Anime and Manga - Animanga Planet

Length : 37

Perfect, your title contains between 10 and 70 characters.

Description
Length : 0

Very bad. We haven't found meta description on your page. Use this
free online meta tags generator to create description.

Keywords
Very bad. We haven't found meta keywords on your page. Use this free
online meta tags generator to create keywords.

Og Meta Properties Good, your page take advantage of Og Properties.

Property Content

locale en_US

type website

title Top Anime and Manga - Animanga Planet

description LATEST STORY Study Group Webtoon
Adaptation: A High-Octane Action Series
Arriving January 23 By animeworld 36 seconds
ago edit Join the fight for better grades and a
brand-new K-Drama adventure! Latest News
Posts edit Anime News Dorohedoro Anime
Sequel Arrives in 2025: Returning Staff, Fresh
Visuals, and More By animeworld 21 minutes
ago edit Anime [&hellip;]

url https://animanga-planet.com/

site_name Animanga Planet

image https://bfstatic.io/pictures/BF/static/730x90.png

http://webmaster-tools.php5developer.com/meta-tags-generator.html
http://webmaster-tools.php5developer.com/meta-tags-generator.html


SEO Content

Headings H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
0 4 16 17 0 0

[H2] Top 10 Anime Similar to Solo Leveling Season 2: Arise
from the Shadow
[H2] Bold Anime News: What’s Shaking Up the Anime World
Today – January 22, 2025
[H2] Anime News Explosion: New Releases, Premieres, and
Announcements on January 21, 2025
[H2] Subscribe Now
[H3] LATEST STORY
[H3] Top 10 Anime Similar to Mushoku Tensei: Jobless
Reincarnation 2nd Season – Part II
[H3] Voice Actors Yumi Uchiyama and Yusuke Kobayashi Tie
the Knot: A Celebration for Anime Fans Worldwide
[H3] Top 10 Manhua Similar to The Beginning After the End
[H3] Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to Apotheosis
[H3] Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to Mercenary
Enrollment
[H3] 10 Best Similar Anime Like Solo Leveling
[H3] Reincarnated as a Neglected Noble: Raising My Baby
Brother With Memories From My Past Life, Arrives This July
2025
[H3] Top 10 Anime Similar to Bleach: Thousand-Year Blood
War: Part III – The Conflict
[H3] Top 10 Anime Similar to Solo Leveling Season 2: Arise
from the Shadow
[H3] Comprehensive Report on Anime Events for February 22,
2025
[H3] Bold Anime News: What’s Shaking Up the Anime World
Today – January 22, 2025
[H3] Anime News Explosion: New Releases, Premieres, and
Announcements on January 21, 2025
[H3] Anime News Roundup: Latest Anime Updates from January
20, 2025
[H3] Anime News Roundup: Latest Updates on Shangri-La
Frontier, Sk8 the Infinity and More
[H3] Anime Updates for January 18, 2025: New Projects, Manga
Endings, and More
[H4] Latest News Posts
[H4] Random posts
[H4] Featured Stories
[H4] Manhwa
[H4] Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Legend of
the Northern Blade
[H4] Top 10 Manhwa Similar to Swordmaster’s Youngest Son
[H4] Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Martial God
Who Regressed Back to Level 2
[H4] Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Hunter’s
Gonna Lay Low
[H4] Anime
[H4] Top 10 Anime Similar to The Wrong Way to Use Healing
Magic
[H4] Top 10 Anime Similar to Mashle: Magic & Muscles – The
Divine Visionary Candidate Exam Arc
[H4] Top 10 Anime Similar to Sasaki and Peeps



SEO Content

[H4] Top 10 Anime Similar to As a Reincarnated Aristocrat, I’ll
Use My Appraisal Skill to Rise in the World Season 2
[H4] Latest Stories
[H4] Most Popular
[H4] AniManga Planet
[H4] Socials

Images We found 30 images on this web page.

4 alt attributes are empty or missing. Add alternative text so that
search engines can better understand the content of your images.

Text/HTML Ratio Ratio : 5%

This page's ratio of text to HTML code is below 15 percent, this means
that your website probably needs more text content.

Flash Perfect, no Flash content has been detected on this page.

Iframe Great, there are no Iframes detected on this page.

SEO Links

URL Rewrite Good. Your links looks friendly!

Underscores in the
URLs

Perfect! No underscores detected in your URLs.

In-page links We found a total of 36 links including 0 link(s) to files

Statistics External Links : noFollow 0%

External Links : Passing Juice 0%

Internal Links 100%

In-page links

Anchor Type Juice

Privacy Policy Internal Passing Juice

Terms of Use Internal Passing Juice



In-page links

Top 10 Anime Similar to Solo Leveling Season 2: Arise from
the Shadow

Internal Passing Juice

animeworld Internal Passing Juice

Anime News Internal Passing Juice

Bold Anime News: What&#8217;s Shaking Up the Anime
World Today &#8211; January 22, 2025

Internal Passing Juice

Anime News Explosion: New Releases, Premieres, and
Announcements on January 21, 2025

Internal Passing Juice

Similar Anime Internal Passing Juice

Top Anime Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to Mushoku Tensei: Jobless
Reincarnation 2nd Season &#8211; Part II

Internal Passing Juice

News Internal Passing Juice

Voice Actors Yumi Uchiyama and Yusuke Kobayashi Tie the
Knot: A Celebration for Anime Fans Worldwide

Internal Passing Juice

Manga Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manhua Similar to The Beginning After the End Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to Apotheosis Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to Mercenary
Enrollment

Internal Passing Juice

Anime Internal Passing Juice

10 Best Similar Anime Like Solo Leveling Internal Passing Juice

Reincarnated as a Neglected Noble: Raising My Baby Brother
With Memories From My Past Life, Arrives This July 2025

Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to Bleach: Thousand-Year Blood War:
Part III &#8211; The Conflict

Internal Passing Juice

Manhwa Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Legend of the
Northern Blade

Internal Passing Juice

Top Manga Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manhwa Similar to Swordmaster’s Youngest Son Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Martial God
Who Regressed Back to Level 2

Internal Passing Juice



In-page links
Similar Manga Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Manga/Manhwa/Manhua Similar to The Hunter’s
Gonna Lay Low

Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to The Wrong Way to Use Healing
Magic

Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to Mashle: Magic &#038; Muscles
&#8211; The Divine Visionary Candidate Exam Arc

Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to Sasaki and Peeps Internal Passing Juice

Top 10 Anime Similar to As a Reincarnated Aristocrat, I’ll Use
My Appraisal Skill to Rise in the World Season 2

Internal Passing Juice

Comprehensive Report on Anime Events for February 22,
2025

Internal Passing Juice

Anime News Roundup: Latest Anime Updates from January
20, 2025

Internal Passing Juice

Anime News Roundup: Latest Updates on Shangri-La Frontier,
Sk8 the Infinity and More

Internal Passing Juice

Anime Updates for January 18, 2025: New Projects, Manga
Endings, and More

Internal Passing Juice

Lost your password? Internal Passing Juice

SEO Keywords

Keywords Cloud
animeworld ago top manga anime months 

similar news year january

Keywords Consistency

Keyword Content Title Keywords Description Headings

anime 54

similar 28

ago 26

animeworld 26

top 20



Usability

Url Domain : animanga-planet.com
Length : 19

Favicon Great, your website has a favicon.

Printability We could not find a Print-Friendly CSS.

Language Good. Your declared language is en.

Dublin Core This page does not take advantage of Dublin Core.

Document

Doctype HTML 5

Encoding Perfect. Your declared charset is UTF-8.

W3C Validity Errors : 0
Warnings : 0

Email Privacy Great no email address has been found in plain text!

Deprecated HTML Deprecated tags Occurrences

<center> 3
Deprecated HTML tags are HTML tags that are no longer used. It is
recommended that you remove or replace these HTML tags because
they are now obsolete.

Speed Tips
Excellent, your website doesn't use nested tables.

Perfect. No inline css has been found in HTML tags!

Too bad, your website has too many CSS files (more than 4).

Too bad, your website has too many JS files (more than 6).

Too bad, your website does not take advantage of gzip.



Document

Mobile

Mobile Optimization
Apple Icon

Meta Viewport Tag

Flash content

Optimization

XML Sitemap Great, your website has an XML sitemap.

http://animanga-planet.com/sitemap.xml

https://animanga-planet.com/sitemap_index.xml

Robots.txt http://animanga-planet.com/robots.txt

Great, your website has a robots.txt file.

Analytics Missing

We didn't detect an analytics tool installed on this website.

Web analytics let you measure visitor activity on your website. You
should have at least one analytics tool installed, but It can also be
good to install a second in order to cross-check the data.
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